
1. SV Kriftel 2 1696
Heinen, Dirk 568
Sauter, Robin 568
van der Burg, Thomas 560

2. SSV Sontra 58 1 1678
Opper, Rene 560
Hollstein, Christian 561
Schäfer, Vitali 557

3. SV Falke Dasbach 1671
Bommersheim, Jörg 566
Litterscheid, Heiko 564
Schwender, Matthias 541

4. SV Kriftel 4 1671
Grau, Robert 560
Weck, Victor 559
Weiland, Carl Gero 552

5. SG Butzbach 1641
Döpfer, Thomas 550
Frank, Matthias 546
Meissner, Ralf 545

6. SSG Tell Raunheim 1636
Fix, Andreas 550
Götz, Matthias 547
Väth, Marcus 539

7. SV Lollar 1626
Haldt, Valerie 563
Kolanus, Stephan 537
Riehm, Heiko 526

8. SV Klein-Welzheim 1626
Dörr, Heiko 533
Peter, Christoph 546
Peter, Maximilian 547

9. SG Herolz 1600
Hönig, Joachim 516
Sowietzki, Jürgen 533
Ursch, Thomas 551

10. SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 1599
Ruth, Sebastian 522
Trippel, Stephan 548
Wagner, Dirk 529

11. SG Kirschhausen 1560
Bergmann, Sören 525
Kilian, Daniel 510
Schmitt, Matthias 525

12. SV Biebrich 1558
Sos, Daniel 507
Schwarz, Uwe Thorsten 504
Siegl, Ralf 547

13. TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 1 1552
Lotter, Lars 534
Schneider, Maximilian 537
Weber, Markus 481
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14. SV Hüttenberg 1503
Ohly, Sascha 443
Rauer, Timm 530
Schmidt, Björn 530

Q. SV Kriftel 1 1745
Geis, Oliver 574
Reitz, Christian 589
Sauter, Aaron 582

na. SV Kriftel 3 1112
Borgmann, Oliver 564
Jourdan, Lucas 0
Lauter, Ralf 548

Einzelwertung

1. Sauter, Robin SV Kriftel 2 568
2. Heinen, Dirk SV Kriftel 2 568
3. Bommersheim, Jörg SV Falke Dasbach 566
4. Litterscheid, Heiko SV Falke Dasbach 564
5. Borgmann, Oliver SV Kriftel 3 564
6. Haldt, Valerie SV Lollar 563
7. Schroen, Heiko SV Willingshain 562
8. Hollstein, Christian SSV Sontra 58 1 561
9. Abt, Günther SV 1954 Reinheim 560

10. Opper, Rene SSV Sontra 58 1 560
11. van der Burg, Thomas SV Kriftel 2 560
12. Obszanski, Ralph SV Seeheim 558
13. Vogt, Günter SV Hubertus  Dutenhofen 558
14. Block, Jens SV Langenstein 557
15. Schäfer, Vitali SSV Sontra 58 1 557
16. Bense, Holger SV Oberzell 555
17. Kopp, Michael SV Kiedrich 555
18. Di Giorgio, Giuseppe PSG Groß-Gerau 554
19. Rulischek, Kai SV Hettenhausen 553
20. Ursch, Thomas SG Herolz 551
21. Döpfer, Thomas SG Butzbach 550
22. Kondorosi, Csaba SV Tell Mörfelden 550
23. Fix, Andreas SSG Tell Raunheim 550
24. Pfütze, Robert SG Tell Dietzenbach 1 549
25. Epstein, Dirk TGS Walldorf 549
26. Lauter, Ralf SV Kriftel 3 548
27. Trippel, Stephan SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 548
28. Siegl, Ralf SV Biebrich 547
29. Götz, Matthias SSG Tell Raunheim 547
30. Frank, Matthias SG Butzbach 546
31. Kaiser, Markus SV Wetter 546
32. Peter, Christoph SV Klein-Welzheim 546
33. Niebergall, Michael Taunussteiner SC 545
34. Meissner, Ralf SG Butzbach 545
35. Hoffmann, Michael PSG Darmstadt 544
36. Wolf, Jonatan St.Hubertus  Mengerskirchen 543
37. Bender, Ralf SSPV Pfungstadt 542
38. Funke, Marcel SC  Diana Niederhadamar 542
39. Schwender, Matthias SV Falke Dasbach 541
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40. Väth, Marcus SSG Tell Raunheim 539
41. Heil, Ulrich SV Hettenhausen 537
42. Kolanus, Stephan SV Lollar 537
43. Tzallas, Panagiotis SV Laubach 537
44. Sabo, Alexander 1. SV Egelsbach 1 537
45. Schramm, Oliver SV Neuenhain-Bad Soden 535
46. Sowietzki, Jürgen SG Herolz 533
47. Dörr, Heiko SV Klein-Welzheim 533
48. Kost, Alexander SPSV Oberzwehren 533
49. Germann, Edwin SV Okarben 532
50. Bindemann, Mirko SG Hainstadt 532
51. Schmidt, Björn SV Hüttenberg 530
52. Rauer, Timm SV Hüttenberg 530
53. Wagner, Dirk SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 529
54. Riehm, Heiko SV Lollar 526
55. Behn, Tobias SG Rodheim 526
56. Bergmann, Sören SG Kirschhausen 525
57. Schmitt, Matthias SG Kirschhausen 525
58. Ruth, Sebastian SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 522
59. Wewstaedt, Ralf Wiesbadener SG 520
60. Brand, Mario SSG Stockstadt 519
61. Weiß, Maximilian SV Leihgestern 517
62. Hönig, Joachim SG Herolz 516
63. Naumann, Steven SV Herbornseelbach 513
64. Kilian, Daniel SG Kirschhausen 510
65. Sos, Daniel SV Biebrich 507
66. Klippel, Michael SV Bad Camberg 505
67. Schwarz, Uwe Thorsten SV Biebrich 504
68. Muth, Christoph SV Salz 1 496
69. Weber, Markus TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 1 481
70. Ohly, Sascha SV Hüttenberg 443
Q. Reitz, Christian SV Kriftel 1 589
Q. Sauter, Aaron SV Kriftel 1 582
Q. Geis, Oliver SV Kriftel 1 574

na. Oder, Lars Taunussteiner SC 0
na. Baier, Thomas SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 0
na. Bernhardt, Andreas SV Marköbel 0
na. Henkel, Jens-Heiko SV Niederasphe 0
na. Kuckuck, Marko SC Windecken 0
na. Nickel, Martin SV Bellnhausen 0
na. Olbrich, Frank SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 0
na. Scheuring, Stefan SSV Lauterbach 1 0
na. Tuppi, Ingo SSV Lauterbach 1 0
na. Vosahlo, Pavel AS Ginsheim 0
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